
Qualified Bidders List
MRL Lab Remodel, Room 1056

FM070242S/987656

Estimated Construction Cost: $250,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, April 4, 2007 @ 2:30PM

Project Manager:G. Levinthal

MRL Lab Remodel, Room 
1056

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Brian Yardley byardley@andersys.com GEN

Century Contactors Corp.
333 N. Lantana Street, suite 

118 Camarillo CA 93010 805/482-7000 805/482-7554 Rod Hathorne rhawthorne@centurycontractorscorp.com GEN

Commit Technologies, Inc. 313 North First Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/735-8887 805/735-8826 Chris Monteleone commit@impulse.net SUB

Echternacht Construction  3024 De La Vina  Ste D Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/898-2644 805/898-2646 Gerald Cody cody@eccgc.com GEN

EJS Construction  4191 Carpinteria Ave., Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net GEN

Imperial Electric  6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Alex Cortes.Michael Breyman alex@imperialelectric.us SUB

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Amber Olson amber@lackconstruction.com GEN

Lorenzo Perez Construction 837 Blaine Ave Filmore CA 93015 805/907-3152 Lorenzo Perez 805contractor@sprintpcs.com GEN

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicoledraus@verizon.net GEN

Smith Electric Service  2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 Gary Brewer gb@smith-electric.com GEN

SBS Corporation
31416 Agoura Road, suite 

135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us GEN

Urquidez Construction  2948 San Marcos Avenue Los Olivos CA 93441 805/688-5654 805/688-3085 Chris Urquidez chrisu@urquidezconstruction.com GEN


